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Name
	



Address
	



Phone #
	Navel – L
$35
	Navel - M
$25
	Navel – S
$15
	Grapefruit - L
$35
	Grapefruit – M
$25
	Grapefruit – S
$15
	Tangelos – L
$35
	Tangelos - M
$25
	GFruit/Navel Mix
$35
	Citrus Variety
$35
	Fruit Sampler
$35
	Donations
	Total
Greenery
$
	Delivered
	Paid

	Janie Doe
	123 House St
	555-555-5555
	1
	2
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	$5
	$55
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



